Exhibit 11C.43

Instant On-Demand Support

Click here to have an SIVC Support Technician connect |Click here to submit a support request. Support
to your computer and help you resolve your issues.

Document Center /
View = InfoZone Training

Document Center

View » InfoZone Training -

BB Db

HEERHSSA

Name

Adding Likes and Tags.pdf

Downloading and Installing Microsoft Office.pdf

How to Add a Campus Calendar Event.pdf

How To Migrate Content.pdf

How to Use the Document Center Control.pdf

InfoZone New and Moteworthy.pdf
Managing Your Profile.pdf

Migrating Content Video Tutorial.mp4
OneDrive Guide Access Via Web.docx
OneDrive Guide Workstation Access.docx
Set A Report Data Alert.pdf

Setting Document Permissions. pdf
Subscribe To A Report.pdf

Terminating Recurring Meeting.doox
Using Global Announcements.doox

Utilizing Search Center.pdf

Submit A Support Request Phone Support

requests are typcially replied to within one business

Change the below View to browse different document libraries.

Call us toll free at 1.800.530.7244

Modified
10/9/2013
7/15/2015
11/6/2013
10/9/2013
10/17/2013
10/9/2013
10/9/2013
10/9/2013
2/14/2017
2/14/2017
10/9/2013
10/9/2013
10/9/2013
5/6/2014
10/24/2016

10/9/2013



