Instant On-Demand Support

Submit A Support Request

Phone Support

Click here to have an SJVC Support Technician connect to your computer and help you resolve your issues. day.

Call us toll free at 1.800.530.7244

Document Center

View ► InfoZone Training \$

Change the below View to browse different document libraries.

Document Center

View ► InfoZone Training ▼	
Name	Modified
🔁 Adding Likes and Tags.pdf	10/9/2013
Downloading and Installing Microsoft Office.pdf	7/15/2015
How to Add a Campus Calendar Event.pdf	11/6/2013
Mow To Migrate Content.pdf	10/9/2013
How to Use the Document Center Control.pdf	10/17/2013
InfoZone New and Noteworthy.pdf	10/9/2013
Managing Your Profile.pdf	10/9/2013
Migrating Content Video Tutorial.mp4	10/9/2013
OneDrive Guide Access Via Web.docx	2/14/2017
OneDrive Guide Workstation Access.docx	2/14/2017
🔁 Set A Report Data Alert.pdf	10/9/2013
Setting Document Permissions.pdf	10/9/2013
Subscribe To A Report.pdf	10/9/2013
Terminating Recurring Meeting.docx	5/6/2014
Using Global Announcements.docx	10/24/2016
🔁 Utilizing Search Center.pdf	10/9/2013